
Fiber Nook Demonstration Form - 2018 
(Please PRINT Clearly & Send in ENTIRE Form) 

 
Name: _______________________________________________________________ Home Phone: (____)____________________________ 
 
Address: ______________________________________________________________ Work Phone: (____)_____________________________ 
 
City, State & Zip Code: __________________________________________________ Email: ________________________________________ 
 
Best time to reach you? ______________    What will you demonstrate?  ______________________________________ 
 
 

Admission and Parking are free for our Demonstrators.  We require a minimum of 4 hours of Demonstration time. 
 

_______ Please mail my car and entry pass.        ______ I will pick up my passes.  Ticket pickup available 9am-4pm Mon-Fri)  
 

Please return or email completed form to us by September 1.  
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

Please check-off dates/times you would like to demonstrate.   
You will receive a email to confirm your date/time. 

 
Fri. Sept. 14     10-2 ___2-6 ___  
Sat. Sept. 15     10-2 ___ 2-6 ___ 
Sun. Sept. 16     10-2 ___ 2-6 ___ 
Mon. Sept. 17     10-2 ___ 2-6 ___ 
Tues. Sept. 18     10-2 ___ 2-6 __   
Wed. Sept. 19     10-2 ___ 2-6 ___ 
Thurs. Sept. 20     10-2 ___ 2-6 ___  
Fri. Sept. 21     10-2 ___ 2-6 ___ 
Sat. Sept. 22     10-2 ___ 2-6 ___  

Sun. Sept. 23    10-2 ___ 2-6 ___  
Mon. Sept. 24    10-2 ___ 2-6 ___  
Tues. Sept. 25    10-2 ___ 2-6 ___  
Wed. Sept. 26    10-2 ___ 2-6 ___  
Thurs. Sept. 27    10-2 ___ 2-6 ___  
Fri. Sept. 28    10-2 ___ 2-6 ___  
Sat. Sept. 29    10-2 ___ 2-6 ___  
Sun. Sept. 30    10-2 ___ 2-6 ___  

 
 

Mail or FAX to: Fiber Nook c/o Eastern States Exposition 1305 Memorial Ave.  W Springfield, MA  01089 ATTN: E. Hovagimian 
FAX :(413) 205-5104 or email: aginfo@thebige.com. 

mailto:aginfo@thebige.com

